4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Jaroslaw 1

0747029F
0747042F
0747063F
0174929F
0747060F
0747052F
0174905F
0174904F
0747043F
0747046F
0747053F
0174921F
0747062F
0174914F
0747064F
0747027F
0174917F
0174956F
0174906F
0174930F
0174955F
0174920F
0174993F
0174997F
0174915F
0747051F
0174931F

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38800661 2:

BENZING G2

-4.

40

38808355

- BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4F13DO0
| DA6BE97D
| DA2AS5A6B
|DA4F121E
| DA4F11C6
| DASS5FBAT
| DA30B503
| DASCBBCB
| DBOB521D
|DA4F10B1
|[DA112CC1l
| DA4F1178
| DA4F12B7
| DA4F1291
| DAAF12F6
|DA4F1412
|DA4F1136
|DA4F1403
| DA4AF13A7
| DASCBAES
| DA4F146A
| DA3CBBFD
| DA4F1294
| DA48F477
| DA4AF145A
| DA4F1476
| DA652EDS

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

08
08
08
08
08
08
08

[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.08
[23.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

35331

sositi

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

2350 2025 1235¢

Jaroslav 1

0°0'0"W
23.08.2025 07:08:406
Asoltanei Adi

26° 24" 58.95' E
23.08.2025 15:59:53
23.08.2025 15:59:53 +0
27
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:21.3 JOK |01 |002
:49.0 |OK |01 020 |
:08.2 JOK |01 015
15.4 |OK |02 |011
25.7 |[OK 02 001 |
:33.9 |OK |01 ]019 |
:38.5 |OK |01 |009 |
:55.2 |OK |02 ]024
:43.7 |OK |02 ]018
:56.9 |OK |02 ]013 ]
:59.9 |OK |02 1023 ]
23.6 |OK |01 014
06.5 |OK |01 012 |
08.7 |OK 102 1022
16.6 |OK |01 ]030 |
42.6 |OK |01 |01l6 |
49.1 |OK |02 ]006 |
:49.7 |OK |01 |026 |
:29.9 |OK |01 017 |
:13.9 |OK |02 1021 |
52.6 |OK |01 ]028
03.5 |OK |02 |010
09.7 |OK |01 025 |
:01.6 |JOK |02 004
44 .4 |OK |01 1027
55.3 |OK |02 ]031
:59.1 |OK |02 1008
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 211772
Autorizare: REMOTE
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